K.O.T.Competitie

Opgericht in 1960
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Team

T.0.G.

B.S.V.-B
Quick-Aahoes-A
Eendracht-A
B.S.V.-A
Quick-Aahoes-B
Holthuis-C
Eendracht-B
W.v.v.-A

De Brug

K.O.T.
Holthuis-D
W.v.v.-B

Wedstr

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

KOT 2013-2014

Pnt

517
516
515
509
506
502
491
490
480
470
453
436
417

maandag 21 april 2014
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